
Zeitkontrolle
controles
horaires

km
distances
partielles
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lieu
Sa, km
distanoes

, totales

ZK 1
ZK 2
ZK 3
SP 1
ZK 4
ZK 5

...l!L.L
ZK" 7
_ZK 8
ZK 9
ZK 10
ZK 11
SP 2
ZK 12
ZK 13
ZK 14
ZK 15
SP 3
ZK 16
ZK 17
ZK 18
SP 4
ZK 19
ZK 20

ZK 21
ZK 22
ZK 23·
ZK 24
ZK 25
ZK 26
SP 5

,_ZK 27
ZK 28 <>

ZK 29
ZK 30
ZK 31
ZK 32
ZK 33
ZK 34
ZK 35
SP 6
ZK 36
ZK 37
ZK 38
ZK 39

25,4
38,3
17,9
79,0
1§,6

0,1
39,2
35,9
30,8
27,8
28,4
29,3
63,0

9,4
19,3
0,3

76,8
373,3

123,2
82,4
0,1

27,9

25,4
17,8
18,8
15,1
13;5
0,2

25,6
36,5
29,0
75,2

0,1
62,1
24,2
27,3

0,1
18,2

22
/(G
I~
\3
11-

.I\~
, 2.1-
~o
SG

Nurnberq Start
Rozvadov
Kdyne
Sprintstrecke 1 StartGS! Klatovy Ankunft
Klatovy pare terrne
Pause

233,6 Klatovy Abfahrt
259,0 ~ I I Merklin
276,8 '-8

f
Vedokrty

295,6 Ei 1- Zin kovy
310,7 "10/ Planice
324,2 1-0 Kolinec
324,4 Sprintstrecke 2 Start
350,0 8Z Kolinec
386,5 82. Horazdovice
415,5 .81 Vacov
490,7 ~9'Horska Kvilda
490,8 Sprintstrecke 3 Start '
552,9 az Zelezna Ruda
577,1 go Nyrsko
604,4 *.:9~ezpravovice
604,5 Sprintstrecke 4 Start
622,7 Sit Klatovy Ankunft
622,7 Klatovy pare terrne

Pause
Klatovy Abfahrt
Merklin '
Svihov
Zinkovy
Horazdovice
Krejnice
Sprintstrecke 5 Start
Susice
Kasperske Hory
Velhartice
Nyrsko
Chudenice
Zinkovy
Chlistov
Klatovy Tankstelle
Bezp ravovi ce
Sprintstrecke 6 Start
Rozvadov
WiesbadenKiu rhaus Ziel
Wiesbaden Kurhaus Abfahrt
Wiesbaden pare ferrne

31
21-
23
21~,
21
4'1-
-1&
-18

--1 i Ii

123,2'
205,6
205,7
233,6
233,6

622,7
648,1 S2
686,4 S,
704,3 ~()
783,3"'1g
798,9 80
799,0
838,2 tc
874,1 So
904,9 81
932,7 SO
961,1 B 5
990,4 79

1053,4 ~\
1062,8 3:2-
1082,1 ~lt '
1@82,4
1159,2
1532,5
1532,5
1532,5

STRECKENFOHRUNG - INTINERAIRE - 'INTINERARY

1. Streckenabsehnitl: NORNBI3RG - KLATOVY (ZK 1 - ZK 20) - Bordkarte 1 - ZK 1 -
START NORNBERG - Sportanlage des 1. FC Niirnberg, VolznerweiherstraBe - Autobahn -
Autobahnabfahrt Lauf, Sulzbach-Rosenberg, Hirschau, VohenstrauB, deutsche Grenze Waid-
haus,ZK 2 - GR'ENZSTATION CSSR - ROZVADOV, Primda, Velke Dvorce, Kundratice, Male
uvorce, Triskotupy, Dubec, Pavlikov, Bela, Svrzno, Hostoun, Pobezovlce, Vlkanov, Novy Kramolin,
Zdanov, Drazenov, Ujezd, Babylon, Spalenec, OK 1 - Maxov, Krasnice, Mrakov, Kout, Kdyne,
ZK 3 - KOYNE ~ Sprintstreeke 1 .:...START Nemcice, Sprintstreeke 1 - ZIEL, Bezpravovice,
Lucice Polen, Veckovice, Tupadly, Tajanov, ZK 4 - KLATOVY - Marktplatz - ZK 5 - KLA-
-rOV)' -- pare terme - P AU S E - ZK 6 - KLAli0VY-Marktplatz, Svrcovec, Dolany, Male-
chov, Chlumska, Trnci, Kamen, Krenice, Ujezc;lec, Ptenin, ZK 7 - MERKLIN, Sobekury, Oplot,
Zerovice, OK 2 - Prestiee, ZK 8 - VOOOKRTY, Renee, Libakovice, Letiny, Skasov, Brezi,
ZK 9 - ZINKOVY, Partoltiee, ZK 10 - PLANICE, Nova Plan ice, Krizovice, Cihan, Brod,
Vlekoviee, ZK 11 - KOLINEC, Sprintstrecke 2 - START, Mlazovv, Hradiste. Tesetiny, Sprint-

,streeke 2 - ZIEL, OK 3 - Moehtin, Srbiee, Chlistov, Stritez, Jindric;:hoviee, ZK 12 - KOLl-
NEC, Kasovice, OK 4 - Hradek, Zbyniee, Cejkovy, Otesin, Nalzovske Hory, Hradesice,
Smrkovee, Brezany, Velesice, OK 5 - Paeejov, Trebomyslice, ZK 13 - HORAZOOVICE,
Boubin, Verechov, Kaleniee, Volenice, Tazoviee, Zvotoky, Hoslovice, Drazov, Dobrs, Precin,
ZK 14 - VACOV, Vrbice, Malec, Strasin, Rozsedly, Drazovice, Podrnokly, Chmelna, OK 6 -
Susiee, Zaluzi, Albrechtice, Ostruzno, Retenice, Nieov, Stachy, Zdikovec, Zdikov, M, Lhota,
Plane, ZK 15 - HORSKA KVILOA, Sprintstreeke 3 START. Syojse, Sprintstreeke 3 ZIEL,
OK 7 - Svojse, Rejstejn, N, Mestecko, OK 8 - Hartmaniee, Chlum, Petroviee, Hlarnovice,
Chotesov, Kunkoviee, Jeseni, Javorna, ZK16-ZELENZNA RUOA, Spicak, Hojsova, Straz, Milence,
ZK 17 - NYRSKO, Bystrice, Pocinovice, OK 9 - Loueim, Libkov, Siavikoviee, Rudoltiee, Cer-
nikov, ZK 18 - BEZPRAVOVICE, Sprintstreeke 4 START, weiee, Polen, VeekovieeL-.

i-eintstrecke 4 - ZIEL', OK 10 - Tupadly, Tajanov, ZK 19 - KLATOVY-Marktplatz ZK 20 -
K AtoVY -pare ferme. '

P A USE

·2. Streekenabsehnitt: KLATOVY - WIESBADEN (ZK '21 - ZK 39) - Bordkarte 2 und 3 -
ZK 21 - KLATOVY - Marktplatz, Svrcovec, Dolany, Melechov, Chtumska, Trnci, Kamen,
Kreniee, Ujezdec, Ptenin, ZK 22 - MERKLIN, Zemetice, Lisina, OK 11 - Slod, Mantov, Cer-
notin, Prestavlky, Sobekury, Roupov, Lhoviee, ZK 23 - SVIHOV, Kamyk, Nedanice, Meein,
Radeoviee, ZK 24 - ZINKOVY, Vojoviee, Neurazy, Lovcice, §.pezialetappe - START ZBO-

.BOVY, Velenovy, Nalzovske Hory, Mladice, Bursice, Kolinee - "Kasovice, OK 12 - Hradek,
Tedrazice, Dobrsjn B!!detice, Vlkoniee, Cermic, Spezialetappe ZIEL HRADESICE, OK 13
- Hradesiee, Smrkovec, Brezany, Velesice, Paeejov, OK 14 :.... Paeejov Nadrazi, Manovlce,
Jetenovice, Velky Bor, Babin, ZK 25 - HORAZOOVICE, Boubin, Vereehov, Kaleniee, Voleniee,
ZK 26 - KREJNICE, Sprintstreeke 5 START, Tazoyjee Kraselov Mladotjee Skrobokov,
Hoelejov, Sprinlstreeke5 - ZIEL, OK 15 - Hosloviee, Lhota, Strasin, Rozsedly, Drazovice,
Podr.nokly, Chmelna, ZK 27 'SUSICE, Zaluzi, Albrechtiee, Ostruzno, Nezdice, Lazny,
OK 16 - Javornik, Nieqv, Reteniee, ZK 28-KASPERSKE-HORY, Nov. Mestecko, OK 17 -
Hartmaniee, Chlum, Petroviee, Marsoviee, Cihelna, ZK 29 - VELHARTICE, Nemilkov, Cach-
rov, Brezi, Viten, OK 18 - Strazov, Depoltice, Desenice, Milence, ZK 30 - NYRSKO, Bystriee,
Poeinovice, OK 19 - Loueim, Libkov, Siavikovice, MI~nec, Zdeslav, t.uclce, ZK 31 - CHU-
DENICE, Chlumska, Malechov, Dehtin, Vicenice, Toenik, Predslav, Petrovieky, Petrovice,
ZK 32 - ZINKOVY, Nepornuk, Kozlovlce, Kramolin, Mysliv, Milcice, OK 20 - Paeejov nadrazi,
Pacejov, Valesiee, Brezany, Smrkovee, Hradesice, Cernlc, Vlkonice, Budetice, Dobrsin,
Tedrazioe, OK 21' - Hradek, Kolinec, Jindrichovice Stritez, ZK 33 - CHLISTOV, Srbice,
ZK 34 - KLATOVY - (Bordkarte 3) - Tajanov, Tupadly, Polen, Lucice, ZK 35 - BEZPRA- '
VQVICE, .§P'rintstreeke 6 - START Nemeice, Sprintstrecke 6 - ZIEL-KOYNE, Kout, Domaz-
lice, Drazenov, Zdanov, Pooezovioe, Hostou!,), Bela, Triskolwpy, Velke Dvorce, Primda, Roz-
vadov- ZK 36 - CSSR-GRENZSTATION, Waidhaus, Autobahnauffahrt Lauf, OK 22 - Auto-
bahnraststiilte Stei~erwald, ZK 37 - ZIEL WIESBADEN-Ku~haus, ZK 38 - KURHAUS Abfahrt,
- ZK 39 - Parkdeek - parc terrne,
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